Wizconsin Depariment of VYeterans Affairs

DID YOU SERVE IN THE MILITARY?

DO YOU KNOW WHERE TO FIND COMMUNITY SERVICES?

The Veterans Outreach and Recovery Program (VORP) connects veterans

to community services, provides case management and support,
with a special focus on treatment and recovery.

WHO DOES VORP SERVE?

All who have served in any component of the US Armed Forces including those that
have previously served and continue to serve in the National Guard and Reserve.

SUPPORT SERVICES

VORP staff work with community partners and professionals to provide assistance and
connection to:

e Mental Health Services e Claims and Benefits Assistance
e Substance Abuse Treatment e Employment and Education
e financial Assistance e And many other services

e Housing and Utilities

CALL US TODAY!
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VETERANS OUTREACH
& RECOVERY PROGRAM
(VORP)

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT
of VETERANS AFFAIRS *

COVERAGE

Wisconsin Department of Veterans Affairs Veterans
Outreach and Recovery Program (VORP) covers all
72 counties and 11 federally recognized tribal nations

in Wisconsin.

ELIGIBILITY

All who have served in any component of the United
States Armed Forces, including those who previously
served and/or continue to serve in National Guard

and Reserve, are eligible. Any discharge status other

than Dishonorable is accepted.

VORP works with individuals experiencing housing

instability, incarceration, and other identified barriers.

SERVICES

VORP ofters voluntary comprehensive case management
services based on individual needs to achieve a better

quality of life.

VORP also offers supportive services to connect
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veterans to mental health and/or substance use LEARN. MORE ABOUT OUR STATE PROGEAME ANDSERVICES

recovery programming utilizing a person centered i 1-800-WIS-VETS (947-8387) | WisVets.com

approach.

WDV WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT
of VETERANS AFFAIRS

1-800-WIS-VETS (947-8387) | WisVets.com

Additional funding may be available for treatment

services.



WHAT IS VORP?

The Veterans Outreach and Recovery Program (VORP)
connects veterans to community services and provides
case management and support with a special focus on
treatment and recovery.

CASE MANAGEMENT

VORP is a case management program that works with
participants to identify issues and barriers which
may prevent them from living the life they want and
uncovering solutions to achieve their goals. Based on
the needs, strengths, and values of each participant,

and in collaboration with community service providers,

VORP connects participants to a variety of programs
and services designed to meet their unique needs until

they reach their goals.

SUPPORT SERVICES

VORP staff work with community partners and
professionals to provide assistance and connection to:
e Mental Health Services

e Substance Use Treatment

e Financial Assistance

*  Housing and Utilities

e Claims and Benefits Assistance

*  Employment and Education

*  And many other services

VETERANS OUTREACH AND RECOVERY PROGRAM LOCATIONS
72 COUNTIES - 11 REGIONS
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VORP FIELD STAFFING
CALL OR TEXT!

REGION 4 - 715.558.2557 | REGION 7+ 715.409.3767 ‘ REGION 10 - 414.209.2064

REGION 1+ 608.306.0390
REGIONZ - 608.881.9116 REGION 5+ 715.401.4821 REGION 8 - 920.226.9898 | REGION 11+ 262.225.7636

REGION 3 - 608.381.1525

608.590.6100 | REGIONY - 608.215.6897

LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR STATE PgROGRAMS AND SERVICES 1-800-WI$-VETS (947-8387) | WisVets.com
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VETERANS OUTREACH AND RECOVERY PROGRAM
72 COUNTIES - 11 REGIONS
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PROGRAM SUPERVISOR
Chandler Miller
608-957-5135
Chandler.Miller@dva.wi.gov

REGION 1 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Seth Reynolds
608-306-0390
Seth.Reynoldsi@dva.wi.gov

REGION 2 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
David Hartl

608-881-9116
David.Hartl@dva.wi.gov

REGION 3 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Karla Peterson

608-381-1525
Karla.Peterson@dva.wi.gov
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REGION 9 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Adayta Axelson ‘
608-215-6897
Adayta.Axelson@dva.wi.gov

REGION 10 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Bryce Dunn

414-209-2064
Bryce.Dunn@dva.wi.gov

REGION 11 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Philip Olson

262-225-71636
Philip.Olson@dva.wi.gov
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PROGRAM SUPERVISOR

Cal Stammer

608-733-1791
Calvin.Stammer@dva.wi.gov

REGION 4 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Paul Huber

715-558-2557
Paul.Huber@dva.wi.gov

REGION 5 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Debbie Meye

715-401-4821
Debbie.Meye@dva.wi.gov

REGION 6 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Todd Marks

608-590-6100
Todd.Marks@dva.wi.gov
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REGION 7 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Nick Brewer
715-409-3767
Nicholas.Breweri@dva.wi.gov

REGION 8 OUTREACH COORDINATOR
Mark Provencher, Jr.
920-226-9898
Mark.Provencher@dva.wi.gov

WDVA CLINICIAN

Lexy Duvall
608-572-1037
Lexy.duvall@dva.wi.gov

WDVA CLINICIAN

Josh Andreini
608-590-8141
Josh.andreini@dva.wi.gov



